ASSOLUTE
OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500
5000
3000 siepi
100 hs
400 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia

4 x 100

4 x 400
Eptathlon

LE CAMPIONESSE PROVINCIALI 2019

De Paoli
Macchi
Dorz
Pigolotti
Mamolo
Nardello

Neboli

Parazzi
Ricci
Rizzardi
Rizzardi
Gennari
Villa
Bassi
Bellinetto
Di Dato

Giulia Maria
Alessandra
Martina
Gaia
Verena
Viola

Alessandra

Elisa
Claudia
Alyssa
Alyssa
Rebecca
llaria
Tea
Daniela
Vittoria

Macchi-Giroldi-Gennari-Bossi
Gennari-Macchi-Bossi-Giroldi

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Speroni

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km

Santini

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Sara

Silvia

Elisa

Sara

Martina
Francesca
Francesca
Chiara Angela

Alice
Angelica
Susanna
Ginevra
Caterina
Martina
Alice

Alice
Margherita
Alessia
Madeleine

Forloni-Pisan-Nocerino-Bottini
Manenti-Luzi-Dorz-Rizzardi

Prova Unica

ALLIEVE

OUTDOOR

100 Bottini
200 Martignoni
400 Dorz

800 Mentasti
1500 Mentasti
3000 Guidali
2000 siepi

100 hs Della Valle
400 hs Buffoni
Alto Mattiuz
Asta Filippi
Lungo Secchi
Triplo Arrigoni
Peso Mina
Disco Mina
Martello Sala
Giavellotto Ratti
Marcia km.5 Svae

4 x 100

4 x 400

Eptathlon Marcomin
CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross Mentasti

Giorgia

Francesca

2003
1998
2003
1993
2001
1999

1992

2003
1998
2002
2002
1999
2001
1998
1999
2003

1984

1987

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

2002

2003

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VAA476 Atl.Tradate

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA119 Atl.O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA123 Cus Insubria

VA598 Running Saronno

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA550 Atl.Gavirate

VAB50 Atl.Gavirate

VA550 Atl.Gavirate

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA119 Atl.O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA864 Atl.Varesina Malpensa
VA119 Atl.O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA550 Atl.Gavirate

12.36
25.84
59.13
2:12.57
5:07.81
23:14.01

14.74

1.60
3.60
4.84
11.30
9.08
31.43
41.59
32.66
27:10.39
48.27
4:01.72

40:34

12.73
25.64
59.65
2:24.06
4:52.48
10:38.68

15.61
1:07.17
1.57
2.70
5.45
10.33
11.93
34.99
33.07
31.88
29:07.74
51.31
4:11.69
4.271



CADETTE

OUTDOOR

80

300
1000
2000
80 hs
300 hs

1200 siepi S.R.

Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.3
4 x 100

3 x 1000
Pentathlon

Galuppi
Savogin
Macchi
Tovaglieri
Lazzarin
Conti
Chierichetti
Monetti

Alberti
Ruzza
Kopsch
Galassi
Carminati
Silanos
Cermesoni

Ludovica
llenia
Giada
Lucrezia
Iris

Lucia
Gaia
Federica

Alice
Alessia
Martina
Francesca
Noemi
Matilde
Samuela

Ruzza-Cagnola-Maffioli-Chierichetti

Toia-Tovaglieri-Fabris

Galuppi

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Staffetta

RAGAZZE

OUTDOOR

60

1000

60 hs

Alto

Lungo
Vortex

Peso
Marcia km.2
4 x 100

3 x 800
Triathlon 60 hs

Triathlon 60 piani

Fabris

Tovaglieri-Toia-Fabris

Spagolla
Vuolo
Papa
La Tella
Avigni
Landolfi
Pavin
Volonteri

Ludovica

Margherita

Alessandra
Greta
Carlotta
Emma
Ludovica
Giada
Arantxa
Martina

Lucchina-Castelli-Brisca-Avigni
Tanzarella-Bianchi-Costantini

Castelli
Luzzi

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Staffetta

Vuolo

Rebecca
llaria

Greta

Costantini-Bianchi-Tanzarella

2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

2005

2004

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

2006
2006

2006

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA550 Atl.Gavirate

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA119 Atl.O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

VA117 Atl.Malnate

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA731 Atl.Gallaratese
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA129 Pol.Olonia
VA476 Atl.Tradate
VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VAB50 Atl.Gavirate

VA766 Atl.La Fornace

VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

VA133 Sesto 76 Lisanza
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA133 Sesto 76 Lisanza
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VA119 Atl.O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA550 Atl.Gavirate

VA766 Atl.La Fornace

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

10.26
42.14
3:20.68
7:26.58
13.12
46.88
4:18.52
151

4.88
10.31
8.84
25.40
39.79
32.43
17:28.98
51.60
10:18.64
3.527

7:20
11:03

8.56
3:26.10
9.96
1.40
4,53
38.14
8.60
12:52.98
55.50
8:14.62
2.343
1.782

3:54
11:45



MASTER

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona

Pigozzi
Lischetti
uUrso
Carnelli
Settembrini

Scotti
Gogna
Urso
Cecchini
Zambon
Micheletto

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Speroni
Lischetti

Di Gregorio
Bruno
Fornasa

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica

Monetta
Soffia
Strozzi
Fornasa

Marta
Cinzia
Rosanna
Donatella
Gemma

Eleonora
Cristina
Rosanna
Claudia

Rita

Adele Nadia

Sara
Cinzia
Elisabetta
Manuela
Caterina

Luisa
Elena
Loredana
Caterina

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF60

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55

SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55

VA193 G.A.P.Saronno

VAO051 Maratoneti Cassano M.go
VA394 Atl.Arcisate

VA193 G.A.P.Saronno

VA193 G.A.P.Saronno

VA131 U.S.Virtus Atl.
VA451 Atl.Verbano
VA394 Atl.Arcisate

VA193 G.A.P.Saronno
VA608 Runner Varese
VA287 Podisti Valle Olona

VA123 Cus Insubria

VAO051 Maratoneti Cassano M.go
VA451 Atl.Verbano

VA451 Atl.Verbano

VA451 Atl.Verbano

VA796 Athlon Runners

VAO051 Maratoneti Cassano M.go
VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
VA451 Atl.Verbano

49:30
45:08
39:36
47:19
52:44

1h38:27
1h26:48
1h26:40
1h40:01
1h39:09
2h03:53

16:10
19:21
17:21
18:22
18:24

1h15:38
1h07:20
1h09:20
1h18:18



